lng a frontage of fifty (60) feet on Water 
Street and extending back therefrom ninety 
(90) feet, more or less, and a frontage ot 
twenty-four (24) ieet on Peters’ Wharf tee 
called) ; the leasehold lot being under a re­
newable Lease subject to a ground rent ex 

• Two Hundred and Sixty-four ($264.06) Dollars 
j per annum.
1 Also, Four (4) shares of the capital stocn 

Women are strange beings,and" there of the Central Fire Insurance Company.
The said freehold, leasehold and nersonal 

property and assets of the firm of J. Harris 
, , , , , & Co.